SPARKLING

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON
BLANC

CABERNET

OWNER WINE
SELECTION

Merry Edward, Russian River, 2013
Dom Perignon, 2013

Domaine Robert-Denogent, Pouilly-Fuisse, France 2018
WILLIAMS SELYEM, Drake Estate Vineyard, Russian River, 2022
Mayacamas Chardonnay, 2022

Aubert Russian River Chardonnay, 2023

Aubert, UV-SL Vineyard Sonoma Coast, 2022

Kistler Dutton Ranch Chardonnay Russian River Valley, 2022

Realm Cellars Fidelio 2023

Mayacamas Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Realm Cellars Farella Vineyard 2019
Patrimony, CA, 2016

Quintessa, Napa, 2018

Insignia Phelps, Napa, 2018

Shafer Hillside Select 2019

Schrader To Kalon Vinyard Oakville 2022
DVO, Napa, 2021

Dominus Estate, Napa, 2017
Cardinale Estate, Napa, 2021
Dominus Estate, Napa, 2006

Harlan Estate The Maiden

Dalla Valle Maya 2008

Dalla Valle Maya 2006

Bryant Family, Napa 1999

Harlan Estate Bapa Valley 2000
Screaming Eagle Second Flight
Screaming Eagle 2022

475
700

175
180
185
225
260
310

325

400
660
765
800
850
900
900
1050
1100
1440
1600
1600
1700
1800
2200
3000
3600
7000



MERLOT

BLEND

PINOT NOIR

SYRAH

OWNER WINE
SELECTION

The Cowgirl and The Pilot, Napa, 2019
The Cowgirl and The Pilot, Napa, 2021

Trefethen, O.K.D FIVE, 2021

Kosta Browne Sonoma Coast Valley 2022

WILLIAM SELYEM, SONOMA COAST, 2022

Aubert Russian River Pinot Noir , 2023

WILLIAM SELYEM, Calegari Vineyard, 2022

Peay Vineyards Pomarium Estate, West Sonoma Coast,2022
Kistler Russian River Valley, 2022

Kistler Laguna Ridge Vineyard, Russian River Valley, 2022
Occidental Bodega Headlands Vinyard Cuvee Elizabeth 2022

PEAY, West Sonoma Coast, 2021
Colgin IX Estate 2021
Sine Qua Non,Distentalll 2021

475
450

25b

400
420
475
500
550
600
650
400

220
650
1200



WINES
-SPARKLING -

MOET, Rose, Mini 26
La Marca Prosecco di Conegliano, Italy 60
Prosecco Canella Brut DOC Valdobaidene, Italy NV 63
Jacquart Mosaic Brut, France (375ml) 77
J Vineyards & Winery Cuvee, Russian 20 Brut 88
Jacquart Mosaique Brut, 2012, France 150
Champagne Dosnon "Henri Donson" Brut Selection Cotes des Bar, France 126
Domaine Carneros by TAITTINGER 135
Louis Roederer 242 210
Jacquart Cuvee Alpha, France, 2012 290
% Merry Edward, Russian River, 2013 475
% Dom Perignon, 2013 700

LLouis Roederer- Brut Cristal, 2014 700



WINES

-WHITES -

CHARDONNAY Fess Parker, Santa Barbara County 2023 70
Olema, Sonoma County, 2021 60
Josh cellars chardonnay california 64
Olema Reserve, Sonoma County, 2021 65
Louis latour chardonnay grand ardeche ardeche 2022 68
Jam cellars chardonnay butter california 68
Meiomi chardonnay california 80
Louis latour macon lugny les genievres 2023 80
Stag's leap hands of time chardonnay sonoma county 88
Benovia, Russian River Valley 2018 100
Post & Beam, by Far Niente, Napa Carneros 2022 107
The Calling, Russian River Valley, 2021, 2020 108
Lloyd, Carneros, 2022 135
Kosta Browne One Sixteen Russian River Valley 2022 140
The Hilt Estate, Santa Rita Hills, 2020 145
Noria Sanciacomo Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, 2022 150
% Domaine Robert-Denogent, Pouilly-Fuisse, France 2018 175
% Mayacamas Chardonnay, 2022 185
* WILLIAMS SELYEM, Drake Estate Vineyard, Russian River, 2022 180
% Aubert Russian River Chardonnay, 2023 225
% Aubert, UV-SL Vineyard Sonoma Coast, 2022 260
* Kistler Dutton Ranch Chardonnay Russian River Valley, 2022 310
Kistler Durell Vineyard Chardonnay Sonoma Valley, 2022 310
Kistler Stone Flat Vineyard Chardonnay Sonoma Valley, 2022 310
Kistler McCrea Vineyard Chardonnay Sonoma Mountain, 2022 310
* Kistler Vineyard, Sonoma Valley, 2022, Chardonnay 300

* Kistler Vineyard Cuvee Cathleen, Sonoma Valley, 2022, 500



BLEND

SAUVIGNON
BLANC

ROSE WINE

WINES

-WHITES -

DOMAINE DELA JANASSE, Portugal, 2020

Dry Creek Vineyards, Dry Creek Valley 2022

Stag's leap, AVETA, 2022

Noria, Bevill Family Vineyard Russian River Valley, 2021
HEITZ LLOT C-91, Napa, 2022

% Realm Cellars Fidelio 2023

Noria Rose, Sonoma Coast, 2022
Domaine de CALA Provence , France 2022
FOREVER YOUNG 2022

150

70
90
150
210
325

120
75
80



CABERNET

WINES

-REDS -

Slices, Napa County, 2021,

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County, 2021,
Charles Krug, Napa Valley, 2021,
Robert Mondavi Winery, Napa Valley, 2021,
Canvasback, Washinton State, 2021,
Inglenook, Napa Valley, 2017,

Post & Beam, Napa Valley, 2022,

The Prisoner, Napa Valley, 2021,

Stag's Leap Artemis, Napa Valley, 2021,
Faust, Napa Valley, 2021,

Pahlmeyer Jayson, Napa Valley, 2020,
Pahlmeyer Jayson, Napa Valley, 2019,
Penfolds Bin 407, South Australia, 2019,
Jordan, Alexander Valley, 2019,

Austin Hope, Paso Robles, 2022, (1L)
Inglenook, Napa Valley, 2016,

Caymas b0th Anniversary, Napa Valley, 2022,
Vaso, Napa Valley, 2019,

Vaso, Napa Valley, 2020,

Fortitude, Napa Valley, 2018,
Duckhorn, Napa Valley, 2019,

Silver Oak, Napa Valley, 2017,

Silver Oak, Napa Valley, 2018,

Far Niente, Napa Valley, 2022,

Double Diamond, Napa Valley, 2019,
Double Diamond, Napa Valley, 2021,
Double Diamond, Napa Valley, 2022,
Heitz Celler, Napa Valley, 2019,

Stag's Leap S.L.V., Napa Valley, 2021,
% Mayacamas, Napa Valley, 2020,

Heitz Celler, Napa Valley, 2018,
Overture, Napa Valley,

Arnot-Roberts, Clajeux Vineyard, 2013,

70

85

95
120
130
165
165
140
140
145
140
140
160
165
165
180
200
200
220
200
220
300
300
300
320
360
360
350
380
400
400
400
420



CABERNET

WINES

-REDS -
James Cole Poets Corner, Napa Valley, 2020,
James Cole, Napa Valley, 2020,
Arnot-Roberts, Clajeux Vineyard, 2010,
Arnot-Roberts, Clajeux Vineyard, 2007,
Patrimony, Paso Robles, 2016,
Schrader, Napa Valley, 2022,
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2011
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2019
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2015
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2016
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2018
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2021
Shafer Hillside Select, Napa Valley, 2019,
Bryant Family Vineyard, Napa Valley, 1999,
Cardinale Estate, Napa, 2021,
Hundred Acre Wraith, Napa Valley, 2019,
Opus One, Napa Valley, 1981

450
450
480
495
765
900
300
720
740
740
740
800
900
2,200
1,440
1,400
1,498



CABERNET

WINES

-REDS -

* Dominus Estate, Napa, 2006

% Harlan Estate The Maiden

% Dalla Valle Maya 2008

% Dalla Valle Maya 2006

% Bryant Family, Napa 1999

% Harlan Estate Napa Valley 2000

% The Maiden, Napa Valley,2021

* Second Flight, Napa Valley,2012

% Collina Dalla Valle, Napa Valley, 2022, Blend

1600
1600
1700
1800
2200
3000

300



WINES

-REDS -

PINOT NOIR Domaine Drouhin, Oregon, 2021 70
MEIOMI 2021 70
Drouhin Oregon Roserock Eola, Oregon, 2022 75
Challen Rose 2021 80
Fess Parker Sta. Rita Hills, 2022 81
J Vineyards & Winery Russian River, 2022 84
Noria Sangiacomo Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, 2022 120
Noria Umino Vineyard, Russian River Valley, 2021 120
Noria Brosseau Vineyard, Chalone, 2020 120
Challen, Scarlett, 2021 120
Trefethen, OAK KNOLL DISTRICT, 2022 150
WILLIAM SELYEM Russian river valley, Sonoma, 2022 155
WILLIAM SELYEM Terra De Promissio Vineyard, Sonoma, 2022 160
% Kosta Browne Sonoma Ciast Valley 2022 400
* WILLIAM SELYEM, SONOMA COAST, 2022 420
WILLIAM SELYEM, Eastside Road Neighbors, 2022 216
WILLIAM SELYEM Vista Verde Vineyard, 2022 216
% Aubert Russian River Pinot Noir , 2023 475
*WILLIAM SELYEM, Calegari Vineyard, 2022 500
WILLIAM SELYEM, Ferrington Vineyard, 2022 234
WILLIAM SELYEM, Foss Vineyard, 2022 234
WILLIAM SELYEM, Weir Vineyard, 2022 234
* Peay Vineyards Pomarium Estate, West Sonoma Coast,2022 550
* Kistler Russian River Valley, 2022 600
* Kistler Laguna Ridge Vineyard, Russian River Valley, 2022 650

% Occidental Bodega Headlands Vinyard Cuvee Elizabeth 2022 400



BLEND

WINES

-REDS -

Eshcol, Napa Valley, 2021,

Tooth & Nail Possessor, Paso Robles, 2021,

Intrinsic, Columbia Valley, 2021,

Dragon's Tooth, Napa Valley, 2019,

8 Years in the Dessert, Napa Valley, 2022,

8 Years in the Dessert, Napa Valley, 2023,

Dragon's Tooth, Napa Valley, 2020,

Justin Isosceles, Paso Robles, 2020,

Ridge Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley, 2022,

Burnt Sacrifice, California, 2021,

Justin Justification, Paso Robles, 2021,

Abstract, Napa Valley, 2023,

Ridge Pagani Ranch (Zinfandel), Sonoma Valley, 2022,
Ridge Geyserville, Alexander Valley, 2017,

Orin Swift Papilion

Napa Nook, Napa Valley, 2021,

Napa Nook, Napa Valley, 2020,

Lancaster Winemaker's Cuvee, Alexander Valley, 2021,
Napa Nook, Napa Valley, 2018,

The Cowgirl and The Pilot, Napa Valley, 2021,
Trefethen O<K+D Five, Napa Valley, 2021,

Inglenook Rubicon, Napa Valley, 2017,

Ridge Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon), Monte Bello Vineyard, 2016,
Ridge Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon), Monte Bello Vineyard, 2017,
Insignia, Napa Valley, 2018,

Dominus, Napa Valley, 2020,

Dominus, Napa Valley, 2017,

Dominus, Napa Valley, 2006,

Realm Farella Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2019,

Maya, Napa Valley, 2006,

Maya, Napa Valley, 2008,

70

70

80
100
105
105
120
120
140
150
150
150
160
160
170
200
200
200
210
240
255
320
380
420
850
560
1,100
1,600
660
1,800
1,700



WINES

-REDS -

BLEND  Realm Moonracer, Napa Valley, 2021, 1,050
DVO, Napa Valley, 2021, 1,050

Ridge Estate, Monte Bello Vineyard, 2018, Magnum 420

The Maiden, Napa Valley, 2021, 1,600

Second Flight, Napa Valley, 2012, 3,600

Harlan Estate, Napa Valley, 2000, 3,000

MERLOT FERRARI CARANO MERLOT SONOMA COUNTY 2021 85
CHARLES KRUG MERLOT NAPA VALLEY 2021 95
Mayacamas Merlot, 2021 150

*The Cowgirl and The Pilot, Napa, 2019 475

% The Cowgirl and The Pilot, Napa, 2021 450

MALBEC Atrevida, Argentina, 2023 70
Felino, Argentina, 2023 81

Unanime, Argentina, 2020 90

JAMES COLE, Napa, Reserve Malbec 2019 285



SIRAH

GRIGNOLINO

LARGE
FORMAT

WINES

-REDS -

Petite Sirah | J. Lohr Tower Road Paso Robles, 2020
Penfolds Bin 28, Australia, 2021

*PEAY, West Sonoma Coast, 2021

% Colgin IX Estate 2021

% Sine Qua Non,Distentalll 2021

HEITZ, Napa, 2017

RIDGE ESTATE 2020
Silver oak Napa 2017
Opus one 2015

65
88
220
650
1200

75

420
500
1900



